2 U»n
o=

O 0 N o/ | & W N |

N N NINNINR R R[R R R R R R R
| h W N|lR Ol 0 N »nl | W N R | O

Youth Education & Welfare Society's

NATIONAL SENIOR COLLEGE, NASHIK.
F.Y.B.A. MERIT LIST 2022-23

DATE:27/06/2022

NAME

KHAN MUTAHIRA IQBAL

KHAN SABA MUBIN AHEMD

KHAN SANA MOHAMMAD SAEED
ANSARI JAMILA BANO SAHERULLAH
ANSARI RUKHSAR SHAHABUDDIN
ANSARI RUKHSANA SHAHABUDDIN
KHAN MARYAM NAEEM

MOMIN MARIYAM ABID AKHTAR
SAYYED HEENA TAUFIQUE

PATHAN SANA ANWAR

SHAIKH SABA BANO ASIF

SHAIKH SAHIL MOHRRAM

MALAK ARSHIN NAEEM

KHAN SHIREEN FAROOQUE

SHAH AIMAN LATIF

PARVE MISBAH ZUBAIR AHMAD
SHAIKH NAMIRA ASIF

DHOBI NISHAT ZAHEER

SAYYED RUKHSAR MOHD SALIM
SHAIKH MOHAMMED ALKABIR ASLAM
SHAIKH SAMREEN KALAMULLAH
SHAIKH SHIFA ASHFAQUE

SHAIKH TAIBA NAAZ MATIN AHMED
MIRZA ZAINAB EJAZ BAIG

SHAIKH ARIB ASHRAF RIYAZ AHMED

PERCENTAGE

85.5%
81.67%
78.67%
78.33%

78%
77.83%
75.17%

73%
72.83%
72.17%

72%
71.83%
71.67%
71.50%
70.17%
69.83%
69.83%
69.50%

69%
68.92%
68.83%

68.5%
66.83%

65%
64.83%

FACULTY

ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
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NO.

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Youth Education & Welfare Society's

NATIONAL SENIOR COLLEGE, NASHIK.
F.Y.B.A. MERIT LIST 2022-23

DATE:27/06/2022

NAME

SHAIKH TABREZ YUSUF

SHAIKH ALFIYA ASLAM

MULLA ZINAT MUBEEN

KHAN MURTUIJA YUSUF

SAYYED FARIDA HASHIM
SHAIKH HUMEZA HUJUR AHMED
ARSHIYA HASAN SHAIKH
SHAIKH ALISHA NASIR

SHAIKH NAWAZ SHAREEF ALTAF
SAYYED SHIRIN LIQUAT MANIYAR
SHAIKH RAMIZAH ASIF

SHAIKH IRAM RAUF

SHAIKH MISBAH FIRDOUS

KHAN DILKASH YAHIYA
MANIYAR NAJEEB RAZA AAMIN

MANSURI RIYAZ AHMED TA] MOHAMMED

KHALIFA TASLIM ASHFAQUE ALI
MANIYAR ALFIYA SALIM

SHAIKH MUNAZZA ABDUL MAIID
SHAIKH TUBA SHAMSUDDIN
MIRZA SAHIL AKBAR

KHAN MUBASHSHARA YASIR
SHAIKH BIBI AYESHA ISAMUDDIN
KHAN FARHAN ASHRAF

SHAIKH MOIN SHAFIK

PERCENTAGE

63.83%
63.67%
63.33%
62.83%
62.83%
62.50%
61.54%
61.33%
61.33%
60.83%
60.83%
60%
59.17%
58.17%
58%
57.85%
57.83%
55.38%
55%
55%
54.92%
54.83%
54.67%
54%
53.85%

FACULTY

ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Youth Education & Welfare Society's

NATIONAL SENIOR COLLEGE, NASHIK.
F.Y.B.A. MERIT LIST 2022-23

DATE:27/06/2022

NAME

KHAN NILOFAR MOHAMMAD ASLAM
KHAN AMINIYA IQBAL

ANSARI MUSKAN AYYUB

KHAN TAIBA JAVED

SHAH SAMEERA ASLAM

SHAIKH ALVIYA ANIS

SHAIKH DANISH NIHAL

SHAIKH KHALID ASLAM

SAYYED FAIZAN NASIR

KHAN NAZIYA SUHAIL

SHAIKH ALISHA MOBIN

SHAIKH AAFROZ RAFIK

QURESHI FARMAAN AHESAN ILAHI
SHAIKH ARSHIYA FIROZ

SHAIKH SHABANA SABIR

KHAN DANIYA RAFIK

KHAN KULSUM MD ANEES

SAYYED ALIZA RAEES

PATHAN AAYESHA SIRAJ

DHOBI TANVEER ZUBAIR

SAIYYAD SHAIBAJ ALI SHOUKAT ALI
SHAIKH MISBAH LLIYAS

KHAN AFTAB RAZA MOHAMMAD IRSHAD
KHAN MUSKAN BANO ASLAM
INAMDAR AMAN RAZA MOHAMMED UMAR

PERCENTAGE

53.83%
53.50%
53.33%
53%
52.5%
52%
52%
52%
51.67%
51.17%
51%
50.5%
50.17%
49.83%
49.69%
49.67%
49%
48%
47.67%
47.50%
46.67%
46.67%
46.50%
46.17%
45.23%

FACULTY

ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
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76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Youth Education & Welfare Society's

NATIONAL SENIOR COLLEGE, NASHIK.
F.Y.B.A. MERIT LIST 2022-23

DATE:27/06/2022

NAME

SHAIKH ZOYA FATEMA RAFIQUE
SHAIKH MISBA SALEEM

PINJARI ALTAMASH ZAKIR

SHAIKH MUNAZF MOINUDDIN
SHAIKH NOOR MOHAMMED RAHIM
PEERZADA SADIQUE ALI AINUDDIN
SHAIKH SAFINA MUNIR

PERCENTAGE

44.33%
44.33%
43.69%
41%
40.92%
39.50%
35%

FACULTY

ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS



