# NATIONAL SENIOR COLLEGE, NASHIK.

### **F.Y.B.A. MERIT LIST 2022-23**

1         KHAN MUTAHIRA IQBAL         85.5%         ARTS           2         KHAN SABA MUBIN AHEMD         81.67%         ARTS           3         KHAN SANA MOHAMMAD SAEED         78.67%         ARTS           4         ANSARI JAMILA BANO SAHERULLAH         78.33%         ARTS           5         ANSARI RUKHSAR SHAHABUDDIN         77.83%         ARTS           6         ANSARI RUKHSANA SHAHABUDDIN         77.83%         ARTS           7         KHAN MARYAM NAEEM         75.17%         ARTS           8         MOMIN MARIYAM ABID AKHTAR         73%         ARTS           9         SAYYED HEENA TAUFIQUE         72.83%         ARTS           10         PATHAN SANA ANWAR         72.17%         ARTS           11         SHAIKH SABA BANO ASIF         72%         ARTS           12         SHAIKH SAHIL MOHRRAM         71.83%         ARTS           13         MALAK ARSHIN NAEEM         71.67%         ARTS           14         KHAN SHIREEN FAROOQUE         71.50%         ARTS           15         SHAH AIMAN LATIF         70.17%         ARTS           16         PARVE MISBAH ZUBAIR AHMAD         69.83%         ARTS           17         SHAIKH NAMIRA ASIF	SR.	NAME	PERCENTAGE	FACULTY
3         KHAN SANA MOHAMMAD SAEED         78.67%         ARTS           4         ANSARI JAMILA BANO SAHERULLAH         78.33%         ARTS           5         ANSARI RUKHSAR SHAHABUDDIN         77.83%         ARTS           6         ANSARI RUKHSANA SHAHABUDDIN         77.83%         ARTS           7         KHAN MARYAM NAEEM         75.17%         ARTS           8         MOMIN MARIYAM ABID AKHTAR         73%         ARTS           9         SAYYED HEENA TAUFIQUE         72.83%         ARTS           10         PATHAN SANA ANWAR         72.17%         ARTS           11         SHAIKH SABA BANO ASIF         72%         ARTS           12         SHAIKH SAHIL MOHRRAM         71.83%         ARTS           13         MALAK ARSHIN NAEEM         71.67%         ARTS           14         KHAN SHIREEN FAROOQUE         71.50%         ARTS           15         SHAH AIMAN LATIF         70.17%         ARTS           16         PARVE MISBAH ZUBAIR AHMAD         69.83%         ARTS           17         SHAIKH NAMIRA ASIF         69.83%         ARTS           18         DHOBI NISHAT ZAHEER         69.50%         ARTS           20         SHAIKH MOHAMMED ALKABIR	1	KHAN MUTAHIRA IQBAL	85.5%	ARTS
4       ANSARI JAMILA BANO SAHERULLAH       78.33%       ARTS         5       ANSARI RUKHSAR SHAHABUDDIN       77.83%       ARTS         6       ANSARI RUKHSANA SHAHABUDDIN       77.83%       ARTS         7       KHAN MARYAM NAEEM       75.17%       ARTS         8       MOMIN MARIYAM ABID AKHTAR       73%       ARTS         9       SAYYED HEENA TAUFIQUE       72.83%       ARTS         10       PATHAN SANA ANWAR       72.17%       ARTS         11       SHAIKH SABA BANO ASIF       72%       ARTS         12       SHAIKH SAHIL MOHRRAM       71.83%       ARTS         13       MALAK ARSHIN NAEEM       71.67%       ARTS         14       KHAN SHIREEN FAROOQUE       71.50%       ARTS         15       SHAH AIMAN LATIF       70.17%       ARTS         16       PARVE MISBAH ZUBAIR AHMAD       69.83%       ARTS         17       SHAIKH NAMIRA ASIF       69.83%       ARTS         18       DHOBI NISHAT ZAHEER       69.50%       ARTS         20       SHAIKH MOHAMMED ALKABIR ASLAM       68.92%       ARTS         21       SHAIKH SAMREEN KALAMULLAH       68.83%       ARTS         22       SHAIKH SAMFEN KALAMU	2	KHAN SABA MUBIN AHEMD	81.67%	ARTS
5         ANSARI RUKHSAR SHAHABUDDIN         78%         ARTS           6         ANSARI RUKHSANA SHAHABUDDIN         77.83%         ARTS           7         KHAN MARYAM NAEEM         75.17%         ARTS           8         MOMIN MARIYAM ABID AKHTAR         73%         ARTS           9         SAYYED HEENA TAUFIQUE         72.83%         ARTS           10         PATHAN SANA ANWAR         72.17%         ARTS           11         SHAIKH SABA BANO ASIF         72%         ARTS           12         SHAIKH SAHIL MOHRRAM         71.83%         ARTS           13         MALAK ARSHIN NAEEM         71.67%         ARTS           14         KHAN SHIREEN FAROOQUE         71.50%         ARTS           15         SHAH AIMAN LATIF         70.17%         ARTS           16         PARVE MISBAH ZUBAIR AHMAD         69.83%         ARTS           17         SHAIKH NAMIRA ASIF         69.83%         ARTS           18         DHOBI NISHAT ZAHEER         69.50%         ARTS           20         SHAIKH MOHAMMED ALKABIR ASLAM         68.92%         ARTS           21         SHAIKH MOHAMMED ALKABIR ASLAM         68.83%         ARTS           22         SHAIKH SAMFEN KALAMU	3	KHAN SANA MOHAMMAD SAEED	78.67%	ARTS
6         ANSARI RUKHSANA SHAHABUDDIN         77.83%         ARTS           7         KHAN MARYAM NAEEM         75.17%         ARTS           8         MOMIN MARIYAM ABID AKHTAR         73%         ARTS           9         SAYYED HEENA TAUFIQUE         72.83%         ARTS           10         PATHAN SANA ANWAR         72.17%         ARTS           11         SHAIKH SABA BANO ASIF         72%         ARTS           12         SHAIKH SAHIL MOHRRAM         71.83%         ARTS           13         MALAK ARSHIN NAEEM         71.67%         ARTS           14         KHAN SHIREEN FAROOQUE         71.50%         ARTS           15         SHAH AIMAN LATIF         70.17%         ARTS           16         PARVE MISBAH ZUBAIR AHMAD         69.83%         ARTS           17         SHAIKH NAMIRA ASIF         69.83%         ARTS           18         DHOBI NISHAT ZAHEER         69.50%         ARTS           19         SAYYED RUKHSAR MOHD SALIM         69%         ARTS           20         SHAIKH MOHAMMED ALKABIR ASLAM         68.92%         ARTS           21         SHAIKH SAMREEN KALAMULLAH         68.83%         ARTS           22         SHAIKH SHIFA ASHFAQUE <th>4</th> <td>ANSARI JAMILA BANO SAHERULLAH</td> <td>78.33%</td> <td>ARTS</td>	4	ANSARI JAMILA BANO SAHERULLAH	78.33%	ARTS
7       KHAN MARYAM NAEEM       75.17%       ARTS         8       MOMIN MARIYAM ABID AKHTAR       73%       ARTS         9       SAYYED HEENA TAUFIQUE       72.83%       ARTS         10       PATHAN SANA ANWAR       72.17%       ARTS         11       SHAIKH SABA BANO ASIF       72%       ARTS         12       SHAIKH SAHIL MOHRRAM       71.83%       ARTS         13       MALAK ARSHIN NAEEM       71.67%       ARTS         14       KHAN SHIREEN FAROOQUE       71.50%       ARTS         15       SHAH AIMAN LATIF       70.17%       ARTS         16       PARVE MISBAH ZUBAIR AHMAD       69.83%       ARTS         17       SHAIKH NAMIRA ASIF       69.83%       ARTS         18       DHOBI NISHAT ZAHEER       69.50%       ARTS         19       SAYYED RUKHSAR MOHD SALIM       69%       ARTS         20       SHAIKH MOHAMMED ALKABIR ASLAM       68.92%       ARTS         21       SHAIKH SHIFA ASHFAQUE       68.5%       ARTS         22       SHAIKH TAIBA NAAZ MATIN AHMED       66.83%       ARTS         24       MIRZA ZAINAB EJAZ BAIG       65%       ARTS	5	ANSARI RUKHSAR SHAHABUDDIN	78%	ARTS
8       MOMIN MARIYAM ABID AKHTAR       73%       ARTS         9       SAYYED HEENA TAUFIQUE       72.83%       ARTS         10       PATHAN SANA ANWAR       72.17%       ARTS         11       SHAIKH SABA BANO ASIF       72%       ARTS         12       SHAIKH SAHIL MOHRRAM       71.83%       ARTS         13       MALAK ARSHIN NAEEM       71.67%       ARTS         14       KHAN SHIREEN FAROOQUE       71.50%       ARTS         15       SHAH AIMAN LATIF       70.17%       ARTS         16       PARVE MISBAH ZUBAIR AHMAD       69.83%       ARTS         17       SHAIKH NAMIRA ASIF       69.83%       ARTS         18       DHOBI NISHAT ZAHEER       69.50%       ARTS         19       SAYYED RUKHSAR MOHD SALIM       69%       ARTS         20       SHAIKH MOHAMMED ALKABIR ASLAM       68.92%       ARTS         21       SHAIKH SHIFA ASHFAQUE       68.5%       ARTS         22       SHAIKH SHIFA ASHFAQUE       68.5%       ARTS         23       SHAIKH TAIBA NAAZ MATIN AHMED       66.83%       ARTS         24       MIRZA ZAINAB EJAZ BAIG       65%       ARTS	6	ANSARI RUKHSANA SHAHABUDDIN	77.83%	ARTS
9       SAYYED HEENA TAUFIQUE       72.83%       ARTS         10       PATHAN SANA ANWAR       72.17%       ARTS         11       SHAIKH SABA BANO ASIF       72%       ARTS         12       SHAIKH SAHIL MOHRRAM       71.83%       ARTS         13       MALAK ARSHIN NAEEM       71.67%       ARTS         14       KHAN SHIREEN FAROOQUE       71.50%       ARTS         15       SHAH AIMAN LATIF       70.17%       ARTS         16       PARVE MISBAH ZUBAIR AHMAD       69.83%       ARTS         17       SHAIKH NAMIRA ASIF       69.83%       ARTS         18       DHOBI NISHAT ZAHEER       69.50%       ARTS         19       SAYYED RUKHSAR MOHD SALIM       69%       ARTS         20       SHAIKH MOHAMMED ALKABIR ASLAM       68.92%       ARTS         21       SHAIKH SAMREEN KALAMULLAH       68.83%       ARTS         22       SHAIKH SHIFA ASHFAQUE       68.5%       ARTS         23       SHAIKH TAIBA NAAZ MATIN AHMED       66.83%       ARTS         24       MIRZA ZAINAB EJAZ BAIG       65%       ARTS	7	KHAN MARYAM NAEEM	75.17%	ARTS
10       PATHAN SANA ANWAR       72.17%       ARTS         11       SHAIKH SABA BANO ASIF       72%       ARTS         12       SHAIKH SAHIL MOHRRAM       71.83%       ARTS         13       MALAK ARSHIN NAEEM       71.67%       ARTS         14       KHAN SHIREEN FAROOQUE       71.50%       ARTS         15       SHAH AIMAN LATIF       70.17%       ARTS         16       PARVE MISBAH ZUBAIR AHMAD       69.83%       ARTS         17       SHAIKH NAMIRA ASIF       69.83%       ARTS         18       DHOBI NISHAT ZAHEER       69.50%       ARTS         19       SAYYED RUKHSAR MOHD SALIM       69%       ARTS         20       SHAIKH MOHAMMED ALKABIR ASLAM       68.92%       ARTS         21       SHAIKH SAMREEN KALAMULLAH       68.83%       ARTS         22       SHAIKH SHIFA ASHFAQUE       68.5%       ARTS         23       SHAIKH TAIBA NAAZ MATIN AHMED       66.83%       ARTS         24       MIRZA ZAINAB EJAZ BAIG       65%       ARTS	8	MOMIN MARIYAM ABID AKHTAR	73%	ARTS
11 SHAIKH SABA BANO ASIF 12 SHAIKH SAHIL MOHRRAM 71.83% ARTS 13 MALAK ARSHIN NAEEM 71.67% ARTS 14 KHAN SHIREEN FAROOQUE 71.50% ARTS 15 SHAH AIMAN LATIF 70.17% ARTS 16 PARVE MISBAH ZUBAIR AHMAD 69.83% ARTS 17 SHAIKH NAMIRA ASIF 69.83% ARTS 18 DHOBI NISHAT ZAHEER 69.50% ARTS 19 SAYYED RUKHSAR MOHD SALIM 69% ARTS 20 SHAIKH MOHAMMED ALKABIR ASLAM 68.92% ARTS 21 SHAIKH SAMREEN KALAMULLAH 68.83% ARTS 22 SHAIKH SHIFA ASHFAQUE 68.5% ARTS 23 SHAIKH TAIBA NAAZ MATIN AHMED 66.83% ARTS 24 MIRZA ZAINAB EJAZ BAIG 65% ARTS	9	SAYYED HEENA TAUFIQUE	72.83%	ARTS
12       SHAIKH SAHIL MOHRRAM       71.83%       ARTS         13       MALAK ARSHIN NAEEM       71.67%       ARTS         14       KHAN SHIREEN FAROOQUE       71.50%       ARTS         15       SHAH AIMAN LATIF       70.17%       ARTS         16       PARVE MISBAH ZUBAIR AHMAD       69.83%       ARTS         17       SHAIKH NAMIRA ASIF       69.83%       ARTS         18       DHOBI NISHAT ZAHEER       69.50%       ARTS         19       SAYYED RUKHSAR MOHD SALIM       69%       ARTS         20       SHAIKH MOHAMMED ALKABIR ASLAM       68.92%       ARTS         21       SHAIKH SAMREEN KALAMULLAH       68.83%       ARTS         22       SHAIKH SHIFA ASHFAQUE       68.5%       ARTS         23       SHAIKH TAIBA NAAZ MATIN AHMED       66.83%       ARTS         24       MIRZA ZAINAB EJAZ BAIG       65%       ARTS	10	PATHAN SANA ANWAR	72.17%	ARTS
13 MALAK ARSHIN NAEEM 71.67% ARTS 14 KHAN SHIREEN FAROOQUE 71.50% ARTS 15 SHAH AIMAN LATIF 70.17% ARTS 16 PARVE MISBAH ZUBAIR AHMAD 69.83% ARTS 17 SHAIKH NAMIRA ASIF 69.83% ARTS 18 DHOBI NISHAT ZAHEER 69.50% ARTS 19 SAYYED RUKHSAR MOHD SALIM 69% ARTS 20 SHAIKH MOHAMMED ALKABIR ASLAM 68.92% ARTS 21 SHAIKH SAMREEN KALAMULLAH 68.83% ARTS 22 SHAIKH SHIFA ASHFAQUE 68.5% ARTS 23 SHAIKH TAIBA NAAZ MATIN AHMED 66.83% ARTS 24 MIRZA ZAINAB EJAZ BAIG 65% ARTS	11	SHAIKH SABA BANO ASIF	72%	ARTS
14 KHAN SHIREEN FAROOQUE 71.50% ARTS 15 SHAH AIMAN LATIF 70.17% ARTS 16 PARVE MISBAH ZUBAIR AHMAD 69.83% ARTS 17 SHAIKH NAMIRA ASIF 69.83% ARTS 18 DHOBI NISHAT ZAHEER 69.50% ARTS 19 SAYYED RUKHSAR MOHD SALIM 69% ARTS 20 SHAIKH MOHAMMED ALKABIR ASLAM 68.92% ARTS 21 SHAIKH SAMREEN KALAMULLAH 68.83% ARTS 22 SHAIKH SHIFA ASHFAQUE 68.5% ARTS 23 SHAIKH TAIBA NAAZ MATIN AHMED 66.83% ARTS 24 MIRZA ZAINAB EJAZ BAIG 65% ARTS	12	SHAIKH SAHIL MOHRRAM	71.83%	ARTS
15 SHAH AIMAN LATIF 70.17% ARTS 16 PARVE MISBAH ZUBAIR AHMAD 69.83% ARTS 17 SHAIKH NAMIRA ASIF 69.83% ARTS 18 DHOBI NISHAT ZAHEER 69.50% ARTS 19 SAYYED RUKHSAR MOHD SALIM 69% ARTS 20 SHAIKH MOHAMMED ALKABIR ASLAM 68.92% ARTS 21 SHAIKH SAMREEN KALAMULLAH 68.83% ARTS 22 SHAIKH SHIFA ASHFAQUE 68.5% ARTS 23 SHAIKH TAIBA NAAZ MATIN AHMED 66.83% ARTS 24 MIRZA ZAINAB EJAZ BAIG 65% ARTS	13	MALAK ARSHIN NAEEM	71.67%	ARTS
16 PARVE MISBAH ZUBAIR AHMAD 69.83% ARTS 17 SHAIKH NAMIRA ASIF 69.83% ARTS 18 DHOBI NISHAT ZAHEER 69.50% ARTS 19 SAYYED RUKHSAR MOHD SALIM 69% ARTS 20 SHAIKH MOHAMMED ALKABIR ASLAM 68.92% ARTS 21 SHAIKH SAMREEN KALAMULLAH 68.83% ARTS 22 SHAIKH SHIFA ASHFAQUE 68.5% ARTS 23 SHAIKH TAIBA NAAZ MATIN AHMED 66.83% ARTS 24 MIRZA ZAINAB EJAZ BAIG 65% ARTS	14	KHAN SHIREEN FAROOQUE	71.50%	ARTS
17 SHAIKH NAMIRA ASIF 69.83% ARTS 18 DHOBI NISHAT ZAHEER 69.50% ARTS 19 SAYYED RUKHSAR MOHD SALIM 69% ARTS 20 SHAIKH MOHAMMED ALKABIR ASLAM 68.92% ARTS 21 SHAIKH SAMREEN KALAMULLAH 68.83% ARTS 22 SHAIKH SHIFA ASHFAQUE 68.5% ARTS 23 SHAIKH TAIBA NAAZ MATIN AHMED 66.83% ARTS 24 MIRZA ZAINAB EJAZ BAIG 65% ARTS	15	SHAH AIMAN LATIF	70.17%	ARTS
18 DHOBI NISHAT ZAHEER 69.50% ARTS 19 SAYYED RUKHSAR MOHD SALIM 69% ARTS 20 SHAIKH MOHAMMED ALKABIR ASLAM 68.92% ARTS 21 SHAIKH SAMREEN KALAMULLAH 68.83% ARTS 22 SHAIKH SHIFA ASHFAQUE 68.5% ARTS 23 SHAIKH TAIBA NAAZ MATIN AHMED 66.83% ARTS 24 MIRZA ZAINAB EJAZ BAIG 65% ARTS	16	PARVE MISBAH ZUBAIR AHMAD	69.83%	ARTS
19 SAYYED RUKHSAR MOHD SALIM 69% ARTS 20 SHAIKH MOHAMMED ALKABIR ASLAM 68.92% ARTS 21 SHAIKH SAMREEN KALAMULLAH 68.83% ARTS 22 SHAIKH SHIFA ASHFAQUE 68.5% ARTS 23 SHAIKH TAIBA NAAZ MATIN AHMED 66.83% ARTS 24 MIRZA ZAINAB EJAZ BAIG 65% ARTS	17	SHAIKH NAMIRA ASIF	69.83%	ARTS
20 SHAIKH MOHAMMED ALKABIR ASLAM 68.92% ARTS 21 SHAIKH SAMREEN KALAMULLAH 68.83% ARTS 22 SHAIKH SHIFA ASHFAQUE 68.5% ARTS 23 SHAIKH TAIBA NAAZ MATIN AHMED 66.83% ARTS 24 MIRZA ZAINAB EJAZ BAIG 65% ARTS	18	DHOBI NISHAT ZAHEER	69.50%	ARTS
21 SHAIKH SAMREEN KALAMULLAH 68.83% ARTS 22 SHAIKH SHIFA ASHFAQUE 68.5% ARTS 23 SHAIKH TAIBA NAAZ MATIN AHMED 66.83% ARTS 24 MIRZA ZAINAB EJAZ BAIG 65% ARTS	19	SAYYED RUKHSAR MOHD SALIM	69%	ARTS
22 SHAIKH SHIFA ASHFAQUE 68.5% ARTS 23 SHAIKH TAIBA NAAZ MATIN AHMED 66.83% ARTS 24 MIRZA ZAINAB EJAZ BAIG 65% ARTS	20	SHAIKH MOHAMMED ALKABIR ASLAM	68.92%	ARTS
23 SHAIKH TAIBA NAAZ MATIN AHMED 66.83% ARTS 24 MIRZA ZAINAB EJAZ BAIG 65% ARTS	21	SHAIKH SAMREEN KALAMULLAH	68.83%	ARTS
24 MIRZA ZAINAB EJAZ BAIG 65% ARTS	22	SHAIKH SHIFA ASHFAQUE	68.5%	ARTS
	23	SHAIKH TAIBA NAAZ MATIN AHMED	66.83%	ARTS
25 SHAIKH ARIB ASHRAF RIYAZ AHMED 64.83% ARTS	24	MIRZA ZAINAB EJAZ BAIG	65%	ARTS
	25	SHAIKH ARIB ASHRAF RIYAZ AHMED	64.83%	ARTS

# NATIONAL SENIOR COLLEGE, NASHIK.

### **F.Y.B.A. MERIT LIST 2022-23**

SR. NO.	NAME	PERCENTAGE	FACULTY
26	SHAIKH TABREZ YUSUF	63.83%	ARTS
27	SHAIKH ALFIYA ASLAM	63.67%	ARTS
28	MULLA ZINAT MUBEEN	63.33%	ARTS
29	KHAN MURTUJA YUSUF	62.83%	ARTS
30	SAYYED FARIDA HASHIM	62.83%	ARTS
31	SHAIKH HUMEZA HUJUR AHMED	62.50%	ARTS
32	ARSHIYA HASAN SHAIKH	61.54%	ARTS
33	SHAIKH ALISHA NASIR	61.33%	ARTS
34	SHAIKH NAWAZ SHAREEF ALTAF	61.33%	ARTS
35	SAYYED SHIRIN LIQUAT MANIYAR	60.83%	ARTS
36	SHAIKH RAMIZAH ASIF	60.83%	ARTS
37	SHAIKH IRAM RAUF	60%	ARTS
38	SHAIKH MISBAH FIRDOUS	59.17%	ARTS
39	KHAN DILKASH YAHIYA	58.17%	ARTS
40	MANIYAR NAJEEB RAZA AAMIN	58%	ARTS
41	MANSURI RIYAZ AHMED TAJ MOHAMMED	57.85%	ARTS
42	KHALIFA TASLIM ASHFAQUE ALI	57.83%	ARTS
43	MANIYAR ALFIYA SALIM	55.38%	ARTS
44	SHAIKH MUNAZZA ABDUL MAJID	55%	ARTS
45	SHAIKH TUBA SHAMSUDDIN	55%	ARTS
46	MIRZA SAHIL AKBAR	54.92%	ARTS
47	KHAN MUBASHSHARA YASIR	54.83%	ARTS
48	SHAIKH BIBI AYESHA ISAMUDDIN	54.67%	ARTS
49	KHAN FARHAN ASHRAF	54%	ARTS
50	SHAIKH MOIN SHAFIK	53.85%	ARTS

# NATIONAL SENIOR COLLEGE, NASHIK.

### **F.Y.B.A. MERIT LIST 2022-23**

SR. NO.	NAME	PERCENTAGE	FACULTY
51	KHAN NILOFAR MOHAMMAD ASLAM	53.83%	ARTS
52	KHAN AMINIYA IQBAL	53.50%	ARTS
53	ANSARI MUSKAN AYYUB	53.33%	ARTS
54	KHAN TAIBA JAVED	53%	ARTS
55	SHAH SAMEERA ASLAM	52.5%	ARTS
56	SHAIKH ALVIYA ANIS	52%	ARTS
57	SHAIKH DANISH NIHAL	52%	ARTS
58	SHAIKH KHALID ASLAM	52%	ARTS
59	SAYYED FAIZAN NASIR	51.67%	ARTS
60	KHAN NAZIYA SUHAIL	51.17%	ARTS
61	SHAIKH ALISHA MOBIN	51%	ARTS
62	SHAIKH AAFROZ RAFIK	50.5%	ARTS
63	QURESHI FARMAAN AHESAN ILAHI	50.17%	ARTS
64	SHAIKH ARSHIYA FIROZ	49.83%	ARTS
65	SHAIKH SHABANA SABIR	49.69%	ARTS
66	KHAN DANIYA RAFIK	49.67%	ARTS
67	KHAN KULSUM MD ANEES	49%	ARTS
68	SAYYED ALIZA RAEES	48%	ARTS
69	PATHAN AAYESHA SIRAJ	47.67%	ARTS
70	DHOBI TANVEER ZUBAIR	47.50%	ARTS
71	SAIYYAD SHAIBAJ ALI SHOUKAT ALI	46.67%	ARTS
72	SHAIKH MISBAH LLIYAS	46.67%	ARTS
73	KHAN AFTAB RAZA MOHAMMAD IRSHAD	46.50%	ARTS
74	KHAN MUSKAN BANO ASLAM	46.17%	ARTS
75	INAMDAR AMAN RAZA MOHAMMED UMAR	45.23%	ARTS

## NATIONAL SENIOR COLLEGE, NASHIK.

### **F.Y.B.A. MERIT LIST 2022-23**

	DATE.27/00/2022				
SR. NO.	NAME	PERCENTAGE	FACULTY		
76	SHAIKH ZOYA FATEMA RAFIQUE	44.33%	ARTS		
77	SHAIKH MISBA SALEEM	44.33%	ARTS		
78	PINJARI ALTAMASH ZAKIR	43.69%	ARTS		
79	SHAIKH MUNAZF MOINUDDIN	41%	ARTS		
80	SHAIKH NOOR MOHAMMED RAHIM	40.92%	ARTS		
81	PEERZADA SADIQUE ALI AINUDDIN	39.50%	ARTS		
82	SHAIKH SAFINA MUNIR	35%	ARTS		